
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
74 
18 
77 

740 
27 

116 
922 

71 
13 

125 
121 
153 
810 
102 
175 

33 
111 
124 

88 
133 

2 
349 
216 
122 

16 
777 

37 
711 

6 
105 

5 

Name 
ROB BLAKE 
JUAN VENTO /  FRANK EIROA JR. 
JIM HAMMAN / TOM HERB 
MATT JOFFE/ LONNIE PECHNIK 
SAM TAWFIK /  DANNY VAN DONGEN 
TOM HERB 
Steven P. Davison/ Rob Eclilin 
SEBASTIAN CARAZO /  BRYAN ORTIZ 
DANIEL URRUTIA SR /  DANIEL URRUTIA JR 
ROKKET HORTON 
RODRIGO OSPINA/ CRISTIAN GOMEZ 
PATRICIO FRANULIC /  PABLO FRANULIC 
ALBERTO DE LAS CASAS /  JOHN PASCH 
DAVID TUATY /  ARLENE MEYER 
MATT FLICK 
FELIPE JARAMILLO 
J. LEROUX /  P. REDONDO 
JULIO TORRES 
RICARDO REY 
juan paulino / bean borders / peter london 

MICHAEL MONSALVE 
FELIPE MACLEAN / NICOLAS MACLEAN 
TOMAS HERNANDEZ 
ANGEL ACOSTA 
GUSTAVO CABRERA 
BETO MONTEIRO /  CARLOS CRESPO 
HERBERT GOMEZ / JOSE DE MIGUEL / ANGEL CLEMENTE / BRYAN ORTIZ 
MARCELO GARCIA  LOBELOS 
ARAMIS MEILA 
DENNIS FERNANDEZ 
ALEX GONZALEZ 

Class 
MP-1b 

MP-1a 

MP-1b 

MP-1b 

FP-1 

MP-2b 

MP-1b 

MP-2b 

MP-1a 

MP-3a 

MP-4a 

MP-3b 

MP-3b 

MP-3b 

MP-3b 

MP-4a 

MP-4c 

MP-4c 

MP-4b 

MP-4c 

MP-4b 

FP-1 

MP-4a 

MP-4c 

MP-3b 

MP-1b 

MP-4c 

MP-4b 

MP-4c 

MP-4a 

MP-1b 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

6 
3 
2 
1 

Team 
ZOTZ RACING 
JV RACING 
H AND H RACING/FALL-LINE 
M T J  M O T O R S P O R T S  W I T H  O R B I T  R A C I N G  
DayVtec 
H AND H RACING 
Automative Racing 
A L L I E D  C A R  R E N T A L  R A C I N G  T E A M  P U E R T O  R I C O  
FERREA RACIN G COM PON EN TS 
ENGINE LAB 
TEAM COLOMBIA 
DLA PERFORMANCE 
TLM USA 
TLM USA 
SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 
TEAM COLOMBIA 
J&A MOTORSPORTS 
EL GUARDIA RACING TEAM 
MANNY SANCHEZ RACING 
J & A  M O T O R O S P O R T  /  C R A Z Y  F O R  A U T O  

MIKESPEED SCUDERIA 
MACLEAN RACING 
RICO TEAM 
ACOSTA MOTORSPORTS 
HIGH TEMP RACING 
BRT MOTORSPORT 
SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 
TUNING SOLUTIONS RACING 
AM RACING 
SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 
BORNFAST RACING 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/11/2016 9:48:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FARA 

Margin of Victory 

39.115 

Avg. Speed 

92.205 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.858 

Best Speed 

101.341 

Best Lap by 

74 - ROB BLAKE 

 

Sebring 500 

Sunday 

All FARA Cars Race 3 

Race started at 13:00:34 

Sebring 3.740 miles 

7/10/2016 13:00 

 
Official Results


